�
!
FMG450 Series Oval Gear Flow Meters
APPLICATION
• FMG450-A cast iron oval gear flowmeter is widely used in the measurement of various oils and
liquids that do not corrode cast iron materials.
• FMG450-E cast steel oval gear flowmeter is used for the measurement of high pressure and low
corrosive liquid media.

characteristics of simple structure, high accuracy, reliable use, no special requirements for the flow field in the inlet and outlet
pipelines, and a wide range of viscosity and flow of the measured medium. Therefore, it is widely used in liquid flow detection in
industrial and commercial sectors such as petroleum, chemical, pharmaceutical, transportation, and food. FMG450 series oval
gear flowmeter is especially suitable for the measurement of oil and fuel.
WORKING PRINCIPLE
Flow meter is installed in the metering tank and the measurement of a pair of oval box gear, with the upper and lower cover an
early Lunar sealed cavity (due to rotation of the gear, so sealing is not an absolute) as a unit of emissions. When measured by the
pipe into the liquid flow meter, due to pressure generated by the Import and Export Department to promote a pair of differential
gears for rotation, the    constant measurement by cavity after the beginning of the Lunar liquid delivery to the exit, elliptical gear
with each revolution time displacement is the product of four times the measured volume of liquid flow.
�
!
FLOW RANGE
Model DN Measured liquid viscosity mPa.s
<0.3 0.3 〜0.8 0.8-2 2 〜200 200〜1000 1000〜2000
FMG450-10 10 0.2-0.5 0.12-0.5 0.12-0.5 0.1-0.5 0.08-0.3 0.06-0.3 0.06-0.2
FMG450-15 15 0.75-1.5 0.3-1.5 0.3-1.5 0.15-1.5 0.2-1.0 0.1-1.05 0.07-0.75
FMG450-20 20 1.5-3 1-3 0.5-3 0.5-3 0.3-3 0.4-2.1 1.2-2.1 0.15-1.5
FMG450-25 25 4-6 3-6 2-6 1-6 1-6 0.6-6 0.8-4.2 0.4-4.2 0.3-3
FMG450-40 40 | 9-15 7.5-15 5-15 2.5-15 2.5-15 1.5-15 2.1-10.5 1.0-10.5 0.7-7.5
FMG450-50 50 10-24 8-24 8-24 4.8-24 4.8-24 2.4-24 2.4-16.8 1.6-16.8 1.2-12
FMG450.B40,50 40 8-20 6-20 6-20 4-20 4-20 2-20 2.8-14 1.4-14 1.0-10
FMG450-65 65 27-40 20-40 15-4 8-40 8-40 4-40 5.6-28 2.8-28 2-20
FMG450-80 80 40-60 30-60 20-60 12-60 12-60 6-60 8.4-42 4.2-42 3-30
FMG450-100 100 64-100 50-100 34-100 20-100 20-100 10-100 14-70 6-70 5-50
FMG450-150 150 127-190 95-190 64-190 38-190 38-190 19-190 26.6-133 13.3-133 9.5-95
FMG450-200 200 227-340 170-340 114-340 56-340 56-340 34-340 47.6-238 23.8-238 17-170
Accuracy 0.2 0.5 0.2 0.5 0.2 0.5 0.2 0.5 0.5
Unit: m3/h
• Dimensions and weight of cast iron type (B dimension is the dimension of the configuration A or J1 counter
Note: